

## City of Baltimore

## Legislation Details

File #:	09-0303	Version: 0	Name:	Cable Communications Advisory Commission - Membership			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Enacted			
File created:	3/16/2009		In contr	ol: City Council			
On agenda:			Final ac	tion: 5/7/2009			
Enactment date:			Enactm	ent #: 09-170			
Title:	Cable Comm	unications Advi	sory Commi	ssion - Membership			
	FOR the purpose of modifying the number of members on the Commission to correspond to the changed number of Council Districts; correcting, clarifying, and conforming related provisions; and generally relating to the composition of the Cable Communications Advisory Commission.						
Sponsors:	William H. Cole, IV, President Young, Bill Henry, Sharon Green Middleton, Nicholas C. D'Adamo, James B. Kraft, Agnes Welch, Warren Branch, Mary Pat Clarke, Robert Curran, Belinda Conaway, Edward Reisinger						
Indexes:	Cable Communications advisory Commission, Membership						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 09-0303 - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Law - 09-0303.pdf, 3. Cable & Comm 09-0303.pdf, 4. 09-0303 - 3rd						

	Reader.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action R	Result		
5/7/2009	0	Mayor	Signed by Mayor			
4/27/2009	0	City Council	Approved and Sent to the Mayor			
4/20/2009	0	Judiciary and Legislative Investigations	Recommended Favorably			
4/20/2009	0	City Council	Advanced to 3rd Rdr., Adopted Comm. Report			
3/30/2009	0	Judiciary and Legislative Investigations	Scheduled for a Public Hearing			
3/19/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report			
3/19/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report			
3/19/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report			
3/16/2009	0	City Council	Assigned			
3/16/2009	0	City Council	Introduced			